
ALLEGATO 4

Classe BG BS CO CR LC LO MB MI MN PV SO VA
A005 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
A007 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1
A011 4 4 3 2 4 0 2 8 7 6 1 4
A012 36 45 17 17 15 5 36 147 20 20 12 63
A013 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
A014 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1
A022 64 63 76 30 19 19 71 301 74 69 10 98
A023 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
A026 27 33 13 20 12 3 22 93 17 20 7 25
A027 14 12 9 8 5 2 18 67 16 17 2 16
A030 1 4 2 1 1 1 4 14 0 5 1 11
A031 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0
A037 15 12 5 8 2 0 4 43 4 10 3 14
A044 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 3
A047 11 9 4 3 1 1 9 29 3 5 0 10
A048 17 19 5 14 5 2 20 73 12 8 5 25
A049 2 1 2 1 1 1 3 11 2 3 0 7
A050 35 34 16 19 8 4 37 98 18 12 11 26
A051 5 10 0 3 1 2 4 8 1 2 0 5
A059 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 3
A060 11 11 26 3 5 1 21 42 10 12 3 35
AA25 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 4 0 0 0 2
AAAA 2 3 3 7 0 4 2 56 15 21 2 2
AB24 5 6 2 2 3 1 1 22 3 3 1 7
AB25 2 5 4 4 3 1 5 20 5 4 1 9
AB55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
AD24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1
AD25 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3
AJ56 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
AK56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
B006 0 1 0 2 0 0 2 9 0 2 0 0
B007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
B016 9 11 3 7 4 1 7 39 3 5 1 11
B021 2 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0
BB02 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 3
EEEE 64 44 132 70 154 46 154 876 51 133 44 116
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